
HINDUSTHA 

HICET 

Hindusthan 

1 

College of Engineering and Technology, 

Activity 

Valley Campus, Pollachi Highway, Coimbatore 641 032. 
www.hicet.ac.in 

Club: I0T 
Academic Year: 2022-2023 

Date 

Index of Events 

07.09.2022 

Name of the Event 

Internet of Things in 
Healthcare Industry: 

Challenges and 
Opportunities 

0F ENe 1ECH 

HICET / Events Report 

CNIH 

Number of 

Participants 

47 

Coordinators 
Dr. K. Kalaiselvi/ECE 

Dr.J. Ramya/ECE 



HINDUSTHAN 

HICET 

Hindusthan 

Report for, 

Category 

College of Engineering and Technology, 

Name of the Faculty : Dr. K. KALAISELVI 

Department :ECE 

Valley Campus, Pollachi Highway, Coimbatore 641 032. 
www.hicet.ac.in 

No. of Days : 1 

Nature of the Event: Seminar 

Ms.M.Ashaa 

Funded by : NA 

Online Seminar 

Title Industrial Internet of Things: Challenges, Opportunities and Directions 

Venue : Ganga Hall. Hindusthan College of Engineering and Technology 
Google Meet https://meet.google.com/jcx-irmi-suy (Blended mode) 

No. of Participants :47 

: National 

project 

Outcomes of the Event 

Name and Designation of Resource Person(s) : 

(Distinguished Alumni of Department of ECE, HICET :2014-2018 batch) 

Product owner, RFPIO, IT sector, Coimbatore. 

Content satisfactory 

Participants gained knowledge on latest trends in loT. 

Remarks and Feedback on the Event: 

Very informative 

Designation Associate Professors 

Very useful session 

Dates : 07.09.,2022 

Participants came to know about the various applications of loT in Healthcare industry. 
Participants came to know about the challenges and opportunities in I0T field. 

Time :02.00 p.m to 3.00 p.m 

The program helped the student participants in getting ideas for Mini project and final year 

Plan of Implementing in HiCET (if any) : 

organized / partieipated 

HICET/ Events Report 

Registration charges (if any) :NIL 

Sigháture of the Faculty 

Student participation in competitions like IIC Activity, Toycathon etc. 

HoD Printipal 

IMDUSTHA 9310 

'age 1/2 



Image of the Event Brochure / 
Invitation 

HINDUSTHAN 

Image of the Participation Certificate 

Hindusthan College of Engineering and Techrnology 
Approved by AlCTE.New Delhi.Accredited with A Grade by NAAC 
(An Autonomous Institution Affiliated to Anna University, Chennai) 

Coimbatore-641 032 

(An Autenomous tAstitution) 
Valiey CANpU Pallathi Highey CoimmbatereALD)7 

Coordinator 

CERTIFICATION OF PARTICIPATION 

"INTERNET OF THINGS IN HEALTHCARE INDUSTRY: CHALLENGES AND OPPORTUNITES" 

Dr.K.Kalaiselvi 
Asiate Profeasor/ECE 

Dr.J.Jaya 
Principal 

COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY ntematondl 

Hindusthan College of Engineering and Technology.Coimbatore 

Organises a Seminar on 

DEPARTMENT OF ELETRONICS ENGINEERING 

Internet of Things in Healthcare 
Industry: Challenges and Opportunities 

Registraion lnk- htp://oms/1 FApQLSekPqCVHlhole 
Lnk -hrps/nestgoogih conjceim-ayDended mode) 

Resource Person 

Patrons 

has participated in the seminar 

This is to certify that 

Ms.M.Ashaa.nA 
(2014-2018) Batch Alumni 
Role- Product Owner 
RIPIO IT company 
Coimbatore 

Date -07/09/2022 Venue -Ganga Hal Time-200 PM 

Dr.K.Kalaiselvi 
Coordinator 

HODECE 

on September 7,2022 

Nomen's Do 

CEO 

ConvenoL 
Dr.P.Vijayalakshmi 

Dr.K.Karunakaran 

DrJJaya 
Principal 

HICET / Events Report 

Geo-Tagged Photographs of Event - 2 Nos 

IOT Vs lIOT 

age 2/2 



HINDSTLAN 

HICET 

EVENT: 
S. No 

1 

3 

4 

6 

8 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY 

27 

HINDUSTHAN 

Otthakkalmandapam post, Coimbatore- 641 032 

IOT CLUB 

Attendance 

Name 

P- R 2ashan 

atolAleae 

SARALya 
T Mixuthula 

Antaro shyla s M 
SAri Maau Rekha 

Kahibayan 
eodson,c 

R. Kive bha laro 

|SBahosla 
P.Jhayo 

Cnine Rohans 
Noyen Kumar N 
Shem Shelton S3 

ONIH 

Signature 



HINSTAN 

HICET 

AVENT :s 
S. No 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY 

HINDUSTHAN 

Otthakkalmandapam post, Coimbatore- 641 032 

JVimal 

Name 

E 

faxanh aothiyan 

4 

IOT CLUB 
Attendance 

t- Sia njeevi 
BTamii Selvan 

Madheahwasan 

S Mohanay 
Ryavhnu 

RsiKam 
Syed Aas 

sthapfc 
hWaaonkandon 

Jeasavahini. 
pivyaSiNGH 
Keeitaane 

OLEGE OF ENG 

Signature 

i anjoevi 
Tamilselv u 

Mohan 
ahou 

Syed Ahas 


