

**Hindusthan** College of Engineering and Technology, Valley Campus, Pollachi Highway, Coimbatore 641 032. www.hicet.ac.in

#### **Club: IOT** Academic Year: 2022-2023 **Index of Events**

Activity	Date	Name of the Event	Number of Participants
1	07.09.2022	Internet of Things in Healthcare Industry: Challenges and Opportunities	47

& kale

Coordinators Dr. K. Kalaiselvi/ECE Dr.J. Ramya/ECE





## Hindusthan College of Engineering and Technology, Valley Campus, Pollachi Highway, Coimbatore 641 032. www.hicet.ac.in

Report for \_\_\_\_\_ Online Seminar \_\_\_\_\_\_ organized / participated

Name of the Faculty : Dr. K. KALAISELVI					
Department :ECE E	Designation : Associate Professors				
Nature of the Event : Seminar					
Category : National					
Title : Industrial Internet of Things: Challenges, Opportunities and Directions					
Venue : Ganga Hall. Hindusthan College of Engineering and Technology Google Meet <u>https://meet.google.com/jcx-irmj-suy</u> (Blended mode)					
	Dates : 07.09.2022				
No. of Days : 1	ime :02.00 p.m to 3.00 p.m				
Funded by : NA					
No. of Participants : 47	Registration charges (if any) :NIL				
Name and Designation of Resource Person	(s) :				
Ms.M.Ashaa					
(Distinguished Alumni of Department of ECE, HIC	ET :2014-2018 batch)				
Product owner, RFPIO, IT sector, Coim	batore.				
Outcomes of the Event :	at trands in IoT				
<ul> <li>Participants gained knowledge on latest trends in IoT.</li> <li>Participants came to know about the various applications of IoT in Healthcare industry.</li> </ul>					
> Participants came to know about the challenges and opportunities in IOT field.					
The program helped the student participants in getting ideas for Mini project and final year					
project					
Remarks and Feedback on the Event :					
Content satisfactory					
Very informative					
Very useful session Plan of Implementing in HiCET (if any) :					
Student participation in competitions like IIC Activity, Toycathon etc.					
Signature of the Faculty	HoD Principal				



'age 1/2



Dr.J.Jaya

Dr.K.Karunakaran

## HINDUSTHAN



# COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

Otthakkalmandapam post, Coimbatore- 641 032

## IOT CLUB

1----

Attendance				
EVENT.		Signature		
S. No	Name			
1	Sherine effordia of			
2	P-R-Roshan	P. R. Was		
3	Mohammed Ana Z.T	1 Ar.		
4	J-Melin Allen Joe	rolution		
5	Gokulis	Go and S		
6	s Aralya	S. Aralya.		
7	T. Miruthula	Miranue		
8	Supraj. V.S	the second secon		
9	Zen Thomas	Res D		
10	Sharach bumans			
11	Antaro Shyla S M	Share		
12	Shri Manju Rekha	TILL .		
13	The Josepher	Children Line		
14	Karthi Keyon V	V. A. L. P.		
15	Gradson, C	H		
16	R-Kirubha Karon	Riopt		
17	Vignesh Bhaskar v			
18	S-Santhash	Six Ma.		
19	P. J. Thank	Thater		
20	K. Rayith			
21	DHANUSIA - É	that !!		
22	DINESCH KUMAR K	A Pi		
23	Janine Rohan!	and the second s		
24	Noreen Kumar.N	A GIL		
25	Shemi Shelton SJ	and and		
26	S. Alan stebas Gonion	2. Alan		
27	5. Arul	& flow		



## **HINDUSTHAN**



## **COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY**

#### Otthakkalmandapam post, Coimbatore- 641 032

### **IOT CLUB**

#### Attendance

EVENT:5 Attendance				
S. No	Name	Signature		
28	J. Vinal	J.C.		
29	P. Carath aothiyan	Sant		
30	tr. Siranjeevi	Siranjeavi		
31	B. Tamil Selvan	Tamilselvan		
32	V. Madheenwaran	N. Muit		
33	S. Arral	8. Arif		
34	S. Mohannaj	Mohan.		
35	E. Jayavishnu	Vishne_		
36	R. Prakash	Red		
37	Real ogenage ton	Bian		
38	N Veeratumar	Que		
39	Storage	and the		
40	R. Slivikeam	BI		
41	A. Sued Anas	Sued Anas		
42	L. Sathappan	1.50/10		
43	V. Gron	V- and .		
44	K. Veramonikandon	King		
45	A. IL. Spipor	A-11 phing		
46	S. Sridharan	3 Find		
47	Jeevavarsini. P	P. Jecovassini .		
48	DINYASINGH	Q		
49	Keesthana S	Shits		
50				

